
35'Pitching 
Date Time Home Team Away Team 

Mon 4/20/2015 6:00 PM Wappingers - McCourt Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 Away
Sat 4/25/2015 1:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 Poughkeepsie - Regency Abstract McPeck 

Mon 4/27/2015 6:00 PM Wappingers - Lear Electric Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 Away
Wed 4/29/2015 6:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 LaGrange - State Farm Insurance McPeck 

Sat 5/2/2015 1:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 Pleasant Valley McPeck 
Mon 5/4/2015 6:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 LaGrange - Fishkill Pools McPeck 
Wed 5/6/2015 6:00 PM Pleasant Valley Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 Away
Sat 5/9/2015 1:00 PM LaGrange - Cigna Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 Away

Sat 5/16/2015 1:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Regency Abstract Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 McPeck 
Wed 5/20/2015 6:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 LaGrange - State Farm Insurance McPeck 
Wed 5/27/2015 6:00 PM Pleasant Valley Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 Away
Sat 5/30/2015 3:00 PM LaGrange - Cigna Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 Away
Mon 6/2/2015 6:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 LaGrange - Pepe Insurance McPeck 
Wed 6/3/2015 6:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Roma Deli 2 LaGrange - Fishkill Pools McPeck 

Roma Deli 2  9/10    



Changed from 6-1-15 to 6-2-15 same time 
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